- 31

.32

.33

. 34

. 35

. 36

.37

.38

.39

.40

.41

.42

.43

. 44

.45

(Seismoiogy)

(Geochemistry)

(Ionosphere)

(Seismology)

(Ionosphere)

(Glaciology)

(Ionosphere)

(Seismology)

(Aurora)

(Meteorology)

(Ionosphere)

(Ionosphere)

(Seismology)

(Glaciology)

(Aurora)

46 (Ionosphere)

JARE DATA REPORTS

Seismological bulletin of Syowa Station, Antarctica, 1973

The X-ray diffraction patterns and their mineral components of

evaporites at Prince Olav Coast, Antarctica

Records of radio aurora at Syowa Station, Antarctica in 1974

Seismological bulletin of Syowa Station, Antarctica, 1974

Riometer records of 30 MHz cosmic noise at Syowa Station,

Antarctica in 1975

Glaciological research program in Mizuho Plateau-West Enderby
Land, East Antarctica, Part 4, 1974 — 1975

Records of radio aurora at Syowa Station, Antarctica in 1975

Seismological bulletin of Syowa Station, Antarctica, 1975

Records of all-sky camera utilization at Syowa Station,

Antarctica in 1974 — 1975

Meteorological data at Mizuho Camp, Antarcticain 1976 — 1977

Riometer records of 30 MHz cosmic noise at Syowa Station,
Antarctica in 1976

Records of radio aurora at Syowa Station, Antarctica in 1976

Seismological bulletin of Syowa Station, Antarctica, 1976

Glaciological survey in 1976 — 1977

Records of all-sky camera photographs at Syowa Station,

Antarcticain 1976

Riometer records of 30 MHz cosmic noise at Syowa Station,

Antarctica in 1977

January

March

March

March

November

March

March

March

June

October

November

February

February

March

July

November

1976

1976

1976

1976

1976

1977

1977

1977

19717

1977

1977

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978



