## JARE DATA REPORTS

No. 31	(Seismology)	Seismological bulletin of Syowa Station, Antarctica, 1973	January 1976
No. 32	(Geochemistry)	The X-ray diffraction patterns and their mineral components of evaporites at Prince Olav Coast, Antarctica	March 1976
No. 33	(Ionosphere)	Records of radio aurora at Syowa Station, Antarctica in 1974	March 1976
No. 34	(Seismology)	Seismological bulletin of Syowa Station, Antarctica, 1974	March 1976
No. 35	(Ionosphere)	Riometer records of 30 MHz cosmic noise at Syowa Station, Antarctica in 1975	November 1976
No. 36	(Glaciology)	Glaciological research program in Mizuho Plateau-West Enderby Land, East Antarctica, Part 4, 1974 — 1975	March 1977
No. 37	(Ionosphere)	Records of radio aurora at Syowa Station, Antarctica in 1975	March 1977
No. 38	(Seismology)	Seismological bulletin of Syowa Station, Antarctica, 1975	March 1977
No. 39	(Aurora)	Records of all-sky camera utilization at Syowa Station, Antarctica in 1974 - 1975	June 1977
No. 40	(Meteorology)	Meteorological data at Mizuho Camp, Antarctica in 1976 - 1977	October 1977
No. 41	(Ionosphere)	Riometer records of 30 MHz cosmic noise at Syowa Station, Antarctica in 1976	November 1977
No. 42	(Ionosphere)	Records of radio aurora at Syowa Station, Antarctica in 1976	February 1978
No. 43	(Seismology)	Seismological bulletin of Syowa Station, Antarctica, 1976	February 1978
No. 44	(Glaciology)	Glaciological survey in 1976 - 1977	March 1978
No. 45	(Aurora)	Records of all-sky camera photographs at Syowa Station, Antarctica in 1976	July 1978
No. 46	(Ionosphere)	Riometer records of 30 MHz cosmic noise at Syowa Station, Antarctica in 1977	November 1978